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Product Data Sheet
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IEC Female @ 9,5 mm
1

0131

23,1

45,6

TV

AL

WWW.gewiss.com
sat@gewiss.com
Last update 26/12/2024

Data, measures, designs and pictures are shown
only as informative purposes,
and could be changed without previous notice



